ALUMINUM
WORM GEARBOXES
RIGHTANGLE GEARS
NEMA CATALOGUE EDITION 2025
HIGH EFFICENCY GEARBOXES
C-FACE NEMA
vent free
oil freeVent Free Design.

without flange
Senza flangia
CODIFICA / HOW TO ORDER / CODIFICACIÓN
D
A
B
C
STANDARD
Terminal box position
Posizione morsettiera
Posición caja de bornes
UW
Input bore
Foro entrata
Eingangshohlwelle
Trou d’entree
Eje hueco de entrada
With Type M specify
terminal box position
Con tipo M specificare
posizione morsettiera
ST
standard type R
Tipo R standard
-W = ø0.625"
-X = ø0.875"
-Y = ø1.125"
-0
Ready for input coupling
Predisposto per giunto
COUPLING
ø
UW = ø0.625"
UX = ø0.875"
UY = ø1.125"
Standard bore
øø
Z
Stainless steel hub
Mozzo in acciaio Inox
Nucleo corona de
acero Inox
1-2
1
9550P [KW] =
M [Nm]    n [rpm]
d [mm]
fK
M [Nm]     2000
1000P [KW] =
M [Kg]    g [9.81]    v [m / s]
1000P [KW] =
F [N]    v [m / s]
FR
F  [N] =R
f   K
M
d
n [rpm]
M [lb in] =
63030    P[HP]
n [rpm]
M [Nm] =
9550    P[KW]
d [in]
fK
M [lb in]     8.9
F  [N] =R
FR
Rotation / rotazione / rotaction